Aug 3 - All or One Race

Boat Name

Boomerang
Sirocco
Nano
Moxie

His Wings
Elektra

Last Chance
Miller Time

Section

Spin - Crew

Spin - Crew

Spin - Crew

Spin - Double Handed
Spin - Double Handed
JAM - Single Handed
Spin - Crew

JAM - Crew

Finish

11:54:50
11:57:35
12:06:03
12:09:15
12:18:00
12:27:27
12:27:45
12:22:49



