Aug 3 - All or One Race

Boat Name	Section	Finish
Boomerang	Spin - Crew	11:54:50
Sirocco	Spin - Crew	11:57:35
Nano	Spin - Crew	12:06:03
Moxie	Spin - Double Handed	12:09:15
His Wings	Spin - Double Handed	12:18:00
Elektra	JAM - Single Handed	12:27:27
Last Chance	Spin - Crew	12:27:45
Miller Time	JAM - Crew	12:22:49